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JUNIOR BALKAN GAMES SOFIA 2017
SOFIA, 6 - 7/5/2017

BALKAN GAMES POINTS All Events

Women, Open
1. Turkey TUR 182.00

3. Selen OZBILEN 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 26.68 6.00

6. Imge Roza ERDEMLI 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 27.22 3.00
1. Ilayda KARGIN 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 29.96 9.00
2. Elcin TURKMENOGLU 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 30.03 7.00
4. Gulsen Beste SAMANCI 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:37.31 5.00
1. Imge Roza ERDEMLI 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:02.19 9.00
5. Derin ZAIMOGLU 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:04.50 4.00
5. Zeyner CALIK 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:20.94 4.00
2. Selen OZBILEN 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:04.78 7.00
8. Ceylin TOSUN 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:11.39 1.00
1. Gulsen Beste SAMANCI 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:11.04 9.00

2. Imge Roza ERDEMLI 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:15.75 7.00
5. Itir Elif BAYRAKCEKEN 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:20.86 4.00
1. Turkey 27. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:15.45 18.00
8. Derin ZAIMOGLU 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 29.40 1.00
2. Selen OZBILEN 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 57.37 7.00
3. Imge Roza ERDEMLI 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 58.03 6.00
3. Elcin TURKMENOGLU 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:17.70 6.00
6. Bercin BAYDAR 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:26.00 3.00
7. Sena YAZICI 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:26.97 2.00
1. Turkey 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:27.80 18.00

1. Gulsen Beste SAMANCI 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 31.87 9.00
4. Selen OZBILEN 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:26.16 5.00
7. Ceylin TOSUN 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:37.10 2.00
2. Elcin TURKMENOGLU 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:04.17 7.00
3. Ilayda KARGIN 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:04.81 6.00
6. Sena YAZICI 36. Women, 400m Medley 5:06.73 3.00
2. Turkey 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:53.71 14.00

2. Greece GRE 159.50
7. Despoina MARKANTE 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 27.24 1.50
5. Maria-Melina TROCHALAKI 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 30.82 4.00

6. Stavroula LOUKAREA 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 30.94 3.00
1. Nikoletta PAVLOPOULOU 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:33.77 9.00
3. Paraskevi CHATZIDOPAVLAKI7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:03.67 6.00
4. Angeliki ZAMARIA 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:04.22 5.00
2. Foteini METSIOU 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:02.86 7.00
3. Afroditi KATSIARA 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:10.47 6.00
3. Georgia PAVLOPOULOU 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:07.05 6.00
6. Afroditi KATSIARA 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:10.31 3.00
3. Nikoletta PAVLOPOULOU 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:12.45 6.00
3. Paraskevi CHATZIDOPAVLAKI25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:18.02 6.00

4. Angeliki ZAMARIA 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:20.73 5.00
2. Greece 27. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:23.72 14.00
2. Olga ARNAKI 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 28.26 7.00
5. Georgia PAVLOPOULOU 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 58.66 4.00
4. Stavroula LOUKAREA 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:23.13 5.00
8. Maria-Melina TROCHALAKI 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:31.78 1.00
2. Nikoletta PAVLOPOULOU 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:18.81 7.00
8. Foteini METSIOU 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:27.93 1.00
2. Greece 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:31.67 14.00
3. Nikoletta PAVLOPOULOU 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 32.87 6.00
3. Afroditi KATSIARA 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:25.63 6.00
6. Georgia PAVLOPOULOU 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:35.83 3.00

4. Stavroula LOUKAREA 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:06.07 5.00
8. Maria-Melina TROCHALAKI 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:07.40 1.00
3. Foteini METSIOU 36. Women, 400m Medley 5:01.65 6.00
3. Greece 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:55.74 12.00

3. Romania ROU 110.50
7. Doris PUSZTAY 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 27.24 1.50
7. Raluca MERA 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 31.19 2.00
2. Maria-Claudia GADEA 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:35.34 7.00
7. Simona-Alexandra SAVASTITA5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:40.20 2.00
7. Jasmine-Anne-Marie IVAN 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:05.38 2.00
4. Maria-Claudia GADEA 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:10.71 5.00

8. Simona-Alexandra SAVASTITA9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:32.51 1.00
5. Jasmine-Anne-Marie IVAN 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:09.26 4.00
4. Maria-Claudia GADEA 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:12.90 5.00
7. Harietta FANGLI 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:14.83 2.00
3. Romania 27. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:25.62 12.00
3. Doris PUSZTAY 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 28.40 6.00
5. Jasmine-Anne-Marie IVAN 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 29.07 4.00
6. Jasmine-Anne-Marie IVAN 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 58.68 3.00
7. Raluca MERA 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:26.49 2.00
3. Maria-Claudia GADEA 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:20.57 6.00

5. Simona-Alexandra SAVASTITA18. Women, 200m Medley 2:24.91 4.00
3. Romania 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:38.89 12.00
8. Harietta FANGLI 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 34.16 1.00
5. Simona-Alexandra SAVASTITA32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:26.24 4.00
8. Tia-Maria DANILA 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:38.11 1.00
5. Raluca MERA 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:06.73 4.00
2. Maria-Claudia GADEA 36. Women, 400m Medley 4:54.82 7.00
4. Simona-Alexandra SAVASTITA36. Women, 400m Medley 5:06.29 5.00
5. Romania 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:57.71 8.00
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4. Serbia SRB 107.00
5. Dusica BABIC 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 27.21 4.00
6. Mila MEDIC 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:38.37 3.00
8. Andrea TODOROVIC 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:40.76 1.00
2. Milica OPACIC 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:03.31 7.00
1. Anja CREVAR 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:00.49 9.00
8. Mila MEDIC 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:15.08 1.00

1. Anja CREVAR 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:15.62 9.00
6. Serbia 27. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:28.31 6.00

4. Milica OPACIC 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 28.49 5.00
2. Anja CREVAR 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:17.43 7.00
1. Anja CREVAR 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:17.18 9.00
4. Andrea TODOROVIC 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:22.87 5.00
6. Serbia 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:49.57 6.00
5. Anja CREVAR 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 33.40 4.00
6. Mila MEDIC 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 33.69 3.00
1. Anja CREVAR 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:22.10 9.00
1. Anja CREVAR 36. Women, 400m Medley 4:53.20 9.00
5. Andrea TODOROVIC 36. Women, 400m Medley 5:06.37 4.00

6. Serbia 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:59.85 6.00

5. Bulgaria BUL 84.00
1. Diana PETKOVA 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 26.02 9.00
4. Sofia IVANOVA 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 27.00 5.00
8. Viktoriya PETROVA 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 31.26 1.00
6. Viktoriya PETROVA 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:23.39 3.00
4. Viktoriya PETROVA 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:08.83 5.00
5. Diana PETKOVA 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:13.44 4.00
4. Bulgaria 27. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:25.68 10.00
1. Diana PETKOVA 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 56.73 9.00

4. Sofia IVANOVA 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 58.35 5.00
5. Bulgaria 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:43.20 8.00
4. Diana PETKOVA 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 33.26 5.00
7. Viktoriya PETROVA 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:07.31 2.00
1. Bulgaria 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:52.89 18.00

6. Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH 73.00
3. Emina PASUKAN 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:35.36 6.00
8. Natalija STANOJEVIC 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:05.57 1.00
7. Nejla KARIC 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:23.97 2.00
1. Nejla KARIC 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:04.20 9.00
2. Emina PASUKAN 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:12.23 7.00

6. Emina PASUKAN 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:21.19 3.00
8. Natalija STANOJEVIC 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:24.34 1.00
5. Bosnia and Herzegovina 27. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:27.75 8.00
7. Anida MAHINIC 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 29.25 2.00
8. Nejla KARIC 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 59.37 1.00
4. Bosnia and Herzegovina 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:39.88 10.00
2. Emina PASUKAN 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 32.46 7.00
2. Nejla KARIC 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:24.83 7.00
6. Anida MAHINIC 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:06.95 3.00
7. Emina PASUKAN 36. Women, 400m Medley 5:07.40 2.00

7. Bosnia and Herzegovina 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 4:00.29 4.00

7. Cyprus CYP 53.00
2. Kalia ANTONIOU 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 26.41 7.00
3. Kalia ANTONIOU 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 30.12 6.00
5. Alexandra SCHEGOLEVA 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:38.13 4.00
7. Kalia ANTONIOU 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:10.34 2.00
6. Alexandra SCHEGOLEVA 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:13.74 3.00
1. Alexandra SCHEGOLEVA 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 27.93 9.00
7. Kalia ANTONIOU 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 58.81 2.00
6. Eleni STEFANIDOU 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:24.94 3.00

7. Cyprus 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:51.59 4.00
7. Alexandra SCHEGOLEVA 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 33.73 2.00
8. Eleni STEFANIDOU 36. Women, 400m Medley 5:07.56 1.00
4. Cyprus 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:57.60 10.00

8. Republic of Moldova MDA 31.00
4. Tatiana SALCUTAN 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 30.41 5.00
6. Tatiana SALCUTAN 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:05.11 3.00
7. Tatiana SALCUTAN 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:21.28 2.00
6. Tatiana SALCUTAN 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 29.09 3.00
1. Tatiana SALCUTAN 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:12.89 9.00
1. Tatiana SALCUTAN 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:02.98 9.00

9. Former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia FYROM 4.00
5. Mia KRSTEVSKA 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:24.36 4.00
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Men, Open
1. Romania ROU 174.50

1. George-Adrian RATIU 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 23.44 9.00
1. Danel-Cristian MARTIN 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 26.20 9.00
4. Vlad PATURCA 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 27.38 5.00
6. Teodor-George MARCHITAN 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:29.24 3.00

8. Ionel BRAN 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:30.10 1.00
2. Danel-Cristian MARTIN 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 54.61 7.00

6. Andrei RUSEN 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 55.99 3.00
4. Romania 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 7:41.61 10.00
1. Danel-Cristian MARTIN 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:52.63 9.00
2. Andrei RUSEN 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:03.67 7.00
8. Ionel BRAN 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:11.93 1.00
1. Romania 28. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 3:49.61 18.00
2. George-Adrian RATIU 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 24.95 7.00
4. Andrei RUSEN 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 25.47 5.00
3. Andrei RUSEN 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 51.64 5.50
5. George-Adrian RATIU 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 51.67 4.00

1. Danel-Cristian MARTIN 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:02.88 9.00
7. Vlad PATURCA 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:12.79 2.00
2. Danel-Cristian MARTIN 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:07.30 7.00
7. Ionel BRAN 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:11.68 2.00
3. Sabin BONEA 19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:06.81 6.00
7. Andrei MARINESCU-POPAZOV19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:33.76 2.00
8. Teodor-George MARCHITAN 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 30.73 1.00
1. Danel-Cristian MARTIN 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 56.59 9.00
5. Vlad PATURCA 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 58.43 4.00
2. Sabin BONEA 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:33.56 7.00

5. Ionel BRAN 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:39.98 4.00
1. Romania 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:24.55 18.00

2. Greece GRE 163.00
2. Georgios VELIADIS 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 23.63 7.00
7. Spyridon KRANIAS 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 24.16 2.00
2. Panagiotis BOLANOS 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 26.78 7.00
6. Athanasios STEFOPOULOS 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 27.96 3.00
2. Nikolaos NTANOS 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:22.60 7.00
3. Panagiotis-Orfeas GENKIANIDIS6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:24.86 6.00
5. Paris RAPTIS 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 55.44 4.00

8. Athanasios ZAFEIROPOULOS8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 57.52 1.00
2. Greece 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 7:40.76 14.00
2. Spyridon KRANIAS 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:05.30 7.00
3. Paris RAPTIS 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:04.52 6.00
4. Nikolaos NTANOS 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:05.66 5.00
2. Greece 28. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 3:49.94 14.00
3. Paris RAPTIS 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 25.10 6.00
8. Georgios VELIADIS 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 52.35 1.00
2. Panagiotis BOLANOS 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:03.69 7.00
1. Nikolaos NTANOS 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:07.29 9.00

5. Panagiotis-Orfeas GENKIANIDIS17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:10.81 4.00
2. Andreas GEORGAKOPOULOS19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:04.90 7.00
6. Dimitrios MANIOS 19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:24.32 3.00
1. Spyridon KRANIAS 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 29.39 9.00
3. Paris RAPTIS 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 29.83 6.00
6. Andreas GEORGAKOPOULOS31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 4:05.18 3.00
7. Dimitrios MANIOS 31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 4:05.21 2.00
2. Panagiotis BOLANOS 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 56.75 7.00
8. Athanasios STEFOPOULOS 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 59.90 1.00
3. Nikolaos NTANOS 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:35.63 6.00
6. Panagiotis-Orfeas GENKIANIDIS35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:40.83 3.00
6. Greece 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:31.45 6.00

3. Bulgaria BUL 137.00
6. Blagovest BOZHINOVSKI 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 24.05 3.00
4. Lyubomir ANDREEV 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:27.06 5.00
1. Antani IVANOV 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 53.40 9.00
4. Tihomir TODOROV 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 55.41 5.00
3. Bulgaria 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 7:41.24 12.00
4. Petar BOZHILOV 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:54.37 5.00
3. Lyubomir ANDREEV 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:06.52 6.00
1. Antani IVANOV 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 1:59.52 9.00
5. Tihomir TODOROV 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:06.17 4.00
5. Bulgaria 28. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 3:54.30 8.00

1. Antani IVANOV 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 24.85 9.00
7. Tihomir TODOROV 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 25.74 2.00
2. Antani IVANOV 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 51.06 7.00
4. Vladislav TERZIEV 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:11.74 5.00
1. Petar BOZHILOV 19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:02.05 9.00
5. Svetlozar NIKOLOV 19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:21.12 4.00
2. Lyubomir ANDREEV 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 29.77 7.00
1. Petar BOZHILOV 31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 3:59.07 9.00
1. Svetlozar NIKOLOV 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:33.16 9.00
4. Bulgaria 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:30.76 10.00
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4. Turkey TUR 119.00
5. Dogacan BAYRAK 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 23.90 4.00
8. Yagizhan SEN 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 24.25 1.00
3. Tuncay Cenk CERITOGLU 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 27.26 6.00
7. Yagizhan SEN 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 28.01 2.00
7. Yigit AYDINER 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:29.42 2.00
7. Haktan DURMUS 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 56.40 2.00

1. Turkey 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 7:39.96 18.00
5. Efe TURAN 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:54.53 4.00

6. Ibrahim Berkan CEVIS 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:54.77 3.00
6. Murat Gorkem NARMAN 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:07.75 3.00
7. Karahan BAYSAL 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:08.01 2.00
6. Kayra DERNEK 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:09.71 3.00
3. Turkey 28. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 3:53.34 12.00
5. Haktan DURMUS 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 25.49 4.00
6. Yagizhan SEN 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 25.65 3.00
3. Tuncay Cenk CERITOGLU 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:07.16 6.00
5. Haktan DURMUS 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:12.01 4.00
4. Yigit AYDINER 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:10.60 5.00

8. Serhat Kaan ASIK 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:12.61 1.00
4. Efe TURAN 19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:12.64 5.00
4. Murat Gorkem NARMAN 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 29.84 5.00
2. Efe TURAN 31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 3:59.13 7.00
3. Tuncay Cenk CERITOGLU 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 57.82 6.00
7. Serhat Kaan ASIK 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:47.40 2.00
8. Yigit AYDINER 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:49.17 1.00
5. Turkey 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:31.10 8.00

5. Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH 94.50
3. Angelo SIMIC 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 23.89 5.50

1. Amar SAPCANIN 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:21.83 9.00
3. Mihajlo CEPRKALO 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 54.74 6.00
5. Bosnia and Herzegovina 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 7:47.49 8.00
2. Angelo SIMIC 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:52.90 7.00
8. Kosta VRKES 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:55.36 1.00
4. Amar SAPCANIN 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:06.71 5.00
4. Bosnia and Herzegovina 28. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 3:53.42 10.00
1. Mihajlo CEPRKALO 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 50.85 9.00
6. Angelo SIMIC 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 51.69 3.00
6. Aleksa KRIMINAC 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:12.38 3.00

4. Angelo SIMIC 31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 4:03.06 5.00
5. Kosta VRKES 31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 4:04.33 4.00
4. Mihajlo CEPRKALO 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 58.31 5.00
2. Bosnia and Herzegovina 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:28.21 14.00

6. Serbia SRB 67.00
3. Aleksa BOBAR 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 23.89 5.50
5. Nikola ACIN 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 27.60 4.00
8. Djurdje MATIC 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 28.06 1.00
3. Aleksa BOBAR 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:53.53 6.00
5. Stefan DRAGICEVIC 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:07.46 4.00
8. Luka DMITROVIC 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:08.27 1.00

8. Marko KRTINIC 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 25.80 1.00
3. Aleksa BOBAR 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 51.64 5.50
7. Nikola ACIN 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 52.16 2.00
8. Djurdje MATIC 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:14.54 1.00
3. Aleksa BOBAR 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:07.88 6.00
6. Dusan BABIC S 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:10.95 3.00
5. Luka DMITROVIC 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 29.87 4.00
8. Dusan BABIC S 31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 4:06.60 1.00
6. Djurdje MATIC 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 59.06 3.00
7. Nikola ACIN 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 59.60 2.00

4. Aleksa BOBAR 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:37.71 5.00
3. Serbia 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:29.78 12.00

7. Republic of Moldova MDA 22.00
5. Evghenii PAPONIN 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:28.23 4.00
7. Republic of Moldova 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:40.35 4.00
1. Evghenii PAPONIN 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:04.96 9.00
6. Evghenii PAPONIN 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 30.13 3.00
8. Republic of Moldova 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:43.92 2.00

8. Cyprus CYP 21.00
6. Cyprus 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 7:50.43 6.00
7. Constantinos HADJITTOOULIS22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:55.02 2.00

7. Zacharias PAVLOU 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:10.75 2.00
8. Stavros TZITZIPIS 19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:49.70 1.00

3. Constantinos HADJITTOOULIS31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 4:00.70 6.00
7. Cyprus 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:36.88 4.00

9. Montenegro MNE 2.00
7. Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIC 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 30.58 2.00
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All, Open
1. Greece GRE 322.50

7. Despoina MARKANTE 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 27.24 1.50
2. Georgios VELIADIS 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 23.63 7.00
7. Spyridon KRANIAS 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 24.16 2.00
5. Maria-Melina TROCHALAKI 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 30.82 4.00

6. Stavroula LOUKAREA 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 30.94 3.00
2. Panagiotis BOLANOS 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 26.78 7.00

6. Athanasios STEFOPOULOS 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 27.96 3.00
1. Nikoletta PAVLOPOULOU 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:33.77 9.00
2. Nikolaos NTANOS 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:22.60 7.00
3. Panagiotis-Orfeas GENKIANIDIS6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:24.86 6.00
3. Paraskevi CHATZIDOPAVLAKI7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:03.67 6.00
4. Angeliki ZAMARIA 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:04.22 5.00
5. Paris RAPTIS 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 55.44 4.00
8. Athanasios ZAFEIROPOULOS8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 57.52 1.00
2. Foteini METSIOU 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:02.86 7.00
3. Afroditi KATSIARA 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:10.47 6.00

2. Greece 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 7:40.76 14.00
3. Georgia PAVLOPOULOU 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:07.05 6.00
6. Afroditi KATSIARA 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:10.31 3.00
3. Nikoletta PAVLOPOULOU 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:12.45 6.00
2. Spyridon KRANIAS 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:05.30 7.00
3. Paraskevi CHATZIDOPAVLAKI25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:18.02 6.00
4. Angeliki ZAMARIA 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:20.73 5.00
3. Paris RAPTIS 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:04.52 6.00
4. Nikolaos NTANOS 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:05.66 5.00
2. Greece 27. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:23.72 14.00

2. Greece 28. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 3:49.94 14.00
3. Paris RAPTIS 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 25.10 6.00
2. Olga ARNAKI 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 28.26 7.00
8. Georgios VELIADIS 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 52.35 1.00
5. Georgia PAVLOPOULOU 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 58.66 4.00
2. Panagiotis BOLANOS 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:03.69 7.00
4. Stavroula LOUKAREA 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:23.13 5.00
8. Maria-Melina TROCHALAKI 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:31.78 1.00
1. Nikolaos NTANOS 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:07.29 9.00
5. Panagiotis-Orfeas GENKIANIDIS17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:10.81 4.00

2. Nikoletta PAVLOPOULOU 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:18.81 7.00
8. Foteini METSIOU 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:27.93 1.00
2. Andreas GEORGAKOPOULOS19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:04.90 7.00
6. Dimitrios MANIOS 19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:24.32 3.00
2. Greece 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:31.67 14.00
1. Spyridon KRANIAS 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 29.39 9.00
3. Paris RAPTIS 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 29.83 6.00
3. Nikoletta PAVLOPOULOU 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 32.87 6.00
6. Andreas GEORGAKOPOULOS31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 4:05.18 3.00
7. Dimitrios MANIOS 31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 4:05.21 2.00
3. Afroditi KATSIARA 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:25.63 6.00
6. Georgia PAVLOPOULOU 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:35.83 3.00

2. Panagiotis BOLANOS 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 56.75 7.00
8. Athanasios STEFOPOULOS 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 59.90 1.00
4. Stavroula LOUKAREA 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:06.07 5.00
8. Maria-Melina TROCHALAKI 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:07.40 1.00
3. Nikolaos NTANOS 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:35.63 6.00
6. Panagiotis-Orfeas GENKIANIDIS35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:40.83 3.00
3. Foteini METSIOU 36. Women, 400m Medley 5:01.65 6.00
6. Greece 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:31.45 6.00
3. Greece 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:55.74 12.00

2. Turkey TUR 301.00
3. Selen OZBILEN 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 26.68 6.00
6. Imge Roza ERDEMLI 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 27.22 3.00
5. Dogacan BAYRAK 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 23.90 4.00
8. Yagizhan SEN 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 24.25 1.00
1. Ilayda KARGIN 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 29.96 9.00
2. Elcin TURKMENOGLU 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 30.03 7.00
3. Tuncay Cenk CERITOGLU 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 27.26 6.00
7. Yagizhan SEN 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 28.01 2.00
4. Gulsen Beste SAMANCI 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:37.31 5.00
7. Yigit AYDINER 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:29.42 2.00

1. Imge Roza ERDEMLI 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:02.19 9.00
5. Derin ZAIMOGLU 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:04.50 4.00
7. Haktan DURMUS 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 56.40 2.00
5. Zeyner CALIK 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:20.94 4.00
1. Turkey 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 7:39.96 18.00
2. Selen OZBILEN 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:04.78 7.00
8. Ceylin TOSUN 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:11.39 1.00
5. Efe TURAN 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:54.53 4.00
6. Ibrahim Berkan CEVIS 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:54.77 3.00
1. Gulsen Beste SAMANCI 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:11.04 9.00

6. Murat Gorkem NARMAN 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:07.75 3.00
7. Karahan BAYSAL 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:08.01 2.00
2. Imge Roza ERDEMLI 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:15.75 7.00
5. Itir Elif BAYRAKCEKEN 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:20.86 4.00
6. Kayra DERNEK 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:09.71 3.00
1. Turkey 27. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:15.45 18.00
3. Turkey 28. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 3:53.34 12.00
5. Haktan DURMUS 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 25.49 4.00
6. Yagizhan SEN 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 25.65 3.00
8. Derin ZAIMOGLU 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 29.40 1.00

2. Selen OZBILEN 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 57.37 7.00
3. Imge Roza ERDEMLI 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 58.03 6.00

3. Tuncay Cenk CERITOGLU 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:07.16 6.00
5. Haktan DURMUS 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:12.01 4.00
3. Elcin TURKMENOGLU 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:17.70 6.00
6. Bercin BAYDAR 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:26.00 3.00
4. Yigit AYDINER 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:10.60 5.00
8. Serhat Kaan ASIK 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:12.61 1.00
7. Sena YAZICI 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:26.97 2.00
4. Efe TURAN 19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:12.64 5.00
1. Turkey 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:27.80 18.00
4. Murat Gorkem NARMAN 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 29.84 5.00

1. Gulsen Beste SAMANCI 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 31.87 9.00
2. Efe TURAN 31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 3:59.13 7.00
4. Selen OZBILEN 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:26.16 5.00
7. Ceylin TOSUN 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:37.10 2.00
3. Tuncay Cenk CERITOGLU 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 57.82 6.00
2. Elcin TURKMENOGLU 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:04.17 7.00
3. Ilayda KARGIN 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:04.81 6.00
7. Serhat Kaan ASIK 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:47.40 2.00
8. Yigit AYDINER 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:49.17 1.00
6. Sena YAZICI 36. Women, 400m Medley 5:06.73 3.00
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5. Turkey 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:31.10 8.00
2. Turkey 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:53.71 14.00

3. Romania ROU 285.00
7. Doris PUSZTAY 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 27.24 1.50
1. George-Adrian RATIU 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 23.44 9.00
7. Raluca MERA 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 31.19 2.00

1. Danel-Cristian MARTIN 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 26.20 9.00
4. Vlad PATURCA 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 27.38 5.00

2. Maria-Claudia GADEA 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:35.34 7.00
7. Simona-Alexandra SAVASTITA5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:40.20 2.00
6. Teodor-George MARCHITAN 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:29.24 3.00
8. Ionel BRAN 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:30.10 1.00
7. Jasmine-Anne-Marie IVAN 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:05.38 2.00
2. Danel-Cristian MARTIN 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 54.61 7.00
6. Andrei RUSEN 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 55.99 3.00
4. Maria-Claudia GADEA 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:10.71 5.00
8. Simona-Alexandra SAVASTITA9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:32.51 1.00
4. Romania 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 7:41.61 10.00

5. Jasmine-Anne-Marie IVAN 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:09.26 4.00
1. Danel-Cristian MARTIN 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:52.63 9.00
4. Maria-Claudia GADEA 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:12.90 5.00
7. Harietta FANGLI 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:14.83 2.00
2. Andrei RUSEN 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:03.67 7.00
8. Ionel BRAN 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:11.93 1.00
3. Romania 27. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:25.62 12.00
1. Romania 28. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 3:49.61 18.00
2. George-Adrian RATIU 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 24.95 7.00
4. Andrei RUSEN 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 25.47 5.00

3. Doris PUSZTAY 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 28.40 6.00
5. Jasmine-Anne-Marie IVAN 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 29.07 4.00
3. Andrei RUSEN 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 51.64 5.50
5. George-Adrian RATIU 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 51.67 4.00
6. Jasmine-Anne-Marie IVAN 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 58.68 3.00
1. Danel-Cristian MARTIN 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:02.88 9.00
7. Vlad PATURCA 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:12.79 2.00
7. Raluca MERA 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:26.49 2.00
2. Danel-Cristian MARTIN 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:07.30 7.00
7. Ionel BRAN 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:11.68 2.00

3. Maria-Claudia GADEA 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:20.57 6.00
5. Simona-Alexandra SAVASTITA18. Women, 200m Medley 2:24.91 4.00
3. Sabin BONEA 19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:06.81 6.00
7. Andrei MARINESCU-POPAZOV19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:33.76 2.00
3. Romania 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:38.89 12.00
8. Teodor-George MARCHITAN 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 30.73 1.00
8. Harietta FANGLI 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 34.16 1.00
5. Simona-Alexandra SAVASTITA32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:26.24 4.00
8. Tia-Maria DANILA 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:38.11 1.00
1. Danel-Cristian MARTIN 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 56.59 9.00
5. Vlad PATURCA 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 58.43 4.00
5. Raluca MERA 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:06.73 4.00

2. Sabin BONEA 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:33.56 7.00
5. Ionel BRAN 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:39.98 4.00
2. Maria-Claudia GADEA 36. Women, 400m Medley 4:54.82 7.00
4. Simona-Alexandra SAVASTITA36. Women, 400m Medley 5:06.29 5.00
1. Romania 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:24.55 18.00
5. Romania 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:57.71 8.00

4. Bulgaria BUL 221.00
1. Diana PETKOVA 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 26.02 9.00
4. Sofia IVANOVA 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 27.00 5.00
6. Blagovest BOZHINOVSKI 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 24.05 3.00

8. Viktoriya PETROVA 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 31.26 1.00
4. Lyubomir ANDREEV 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:27.06 5.00
1. Antani IVANOV 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 53.40 9.00
4. Tihomir TODOROV 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 55.41 5.00
6. Viktoriya PETROVA 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:23.39 3.00
3. Bulgaria 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 7:41.24 12.00
4. Viktoriya PETROVA 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:08.83 5.00
4. Petar BOZHILOV 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:54.37 5.00
5. Diana PETKOVA 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:13.44 4.00
3. Lyubomir ANDREEV 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:06.52 6.00

1. Antani IVANOV 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 1:59.52 9.00
5. Tihomir TODOROV 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:06.17 4.00
4. Bulgaria 27. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:25.68 10.00
5. Bulgaria 28. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 3:54.30 8.00
1. Antani IVANOV 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 24.85 9.00
7. Tihomir TODOROV 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 25.74 2.00
2. Antani IVANOV 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 51.06 7.00
1. Diana PETKOVA 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 56.73 9.00
4. Sofia IVANOVA 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 58.35 5.00
4. Vladislav TERZIEV 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:11.74 5.00

1. Petar BOZHILOV 19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:02.05 9.00
5. Svetlozar NIKOLOV 19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:21.12 4.00
5. Bulgaria 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:43.20 8.00
2. Lyubomir ANDREEV 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 29.77 7.00
4. Diana PETKOVA 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 33.26 5.00
1. Petar BOZHILOV 31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 3:59.07 9.00
7. Viktoriya PETROVA 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:07.31 2.00
1. Svetlozar NIKOLOV 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:33.16 9.00
4. Bulgaria 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:30.76 10.00
1. Bulgaria 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:52.89 18.00
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5. Serbia SRB 174.00
5. Dusica BABIC 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 27.21 4.00
3. Aleksa BOBAR 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 23.89 5.50
5. Nikola ACIN 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 27.60 4.00
8. Djurdje MATIC 4. Boys, 50m Backstroke 28.06 1.00
6. Mila MEDIC 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:38.37 3.00
8. Andrea TODOROVIC 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:40.76 1.00

2. Milica OPACIC 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:03.31 7.00
1. Anja CREVAR 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:00.49 9.00

3. Aleksa BOBAR 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:53.53 6.00
8. Mila MEDIC 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:15.08 1.00
5. Stefan DRAGICEVIC 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:07.46 4.00
8. Luka DMITROVIC 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:08.27 1.00
1. Anja CREVAR 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:15.62 9.00
6. Serbia 27. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:28.31 6.00
8. Marko KRTINIC 11. Boys, 50m Butterfly 25.80 1.00
4. Milica OPACIC 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 28.49 5.00
3. Aleksa BOBAR 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 51.64 5.50
7. Nikola ACIN 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 52.16 2.00

8. Djurdje MATIC 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:14.54 1.00
2. Anja CREVAR 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:17.43 7.00
3. Aleksa BOBAR 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:07.88 6.00
6. Dusan BABIC S 17. Boys, 200m Medley 2:10.95 3.00
1. Anja CREVAR 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:17.18 9.00
4. Andrea TODOROVIC 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:22.87 5.00
6. Serbia 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:49.57 6.00
5. Luka DMITROVIC 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 29.87 4.00
5. Anja CREVAR 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 33.40 4.00
6. Mila MEDIC 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 33.69 3.00

8. Dusan BABIC S 31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 4:06.60 1.00
1. Anja CREVAR 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:22.10 9.00
6. Djurdje MATIC 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 59.06 3.00
7. Nikola ACIN 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 59.60 2.00
4. Aleksa BOBAR 35. Boys, 400m Medley 4:37.71 5.00
1. Anja CREVAR 36. Women, 400m Medley 4:53.20 9.00
5. Andrea TODOROVIC 36. Women, 400m Medley 5:06.37 4.00
3. Serbia 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:29.78 12.00
6. Serbia 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:59.85 6.00

6. Bosnia and Herzegovina BIH 167.50
3. Angelo SIMIC 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 23.89 5.50
3. Emina PASUKAN 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:35.36 6.00
1. Amar SAPCANIN 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:21.83 9.00
8. Natalija STANOJEVIC 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:05.57 1.00
3. Mihajlo CEPRKALO 8. Boys, 100m Butterfly 54.74 6.00
7. Nejla KARIC 9. Women, 800m Freestyle 9:23.97 2.00
5. Bosnia and Herzegovina 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 7:47.49 8.00
1. Nejla KARIC 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:04.20 9.00
2. Angelo SIMIC 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:52.90 7.00
8. Kosta VRKES 22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:55.36 1.00

2. Emina PASUKAN 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:12.23 7.00
4. Amar SAPCANIN 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:06.71 5.00
6. Emina PASUKAN 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:21.19 3.00
8. Natalija STANOJEVIC 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:24.34 1.00
5. Bosnia and Herzegovina 27. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 4:27.75 8.00
4. Bosnia and Herzegovina 28. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 3:53.42 10.00
7. Anida MAHINIC 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 29.25 2.00
1. Mihajlo CEPRKALO 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 50.85 9.00
6. Angelo SIMIC 13. Boys, 100m Freestyle 51.69 3.00
8. Nejla KARIC 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 59.37 1.00
6. Aleksa KRIMINAC 15. Boys, 200m Backstroke 2:12.38 3.00
4. Bosnia and Herzegovina 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:39.88 10.00

2. Emina PASUKAN 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 32.46 7.00
4. Angelo SIMIC 31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 4:03.06 5.00
5. Kosta VRKES 31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 4:04.33 4.00
2. Nejla KARIC 32. Women, 400m Freestyle 4:24.83 7.00
4. Mihajlo CEPRKALO 33. Boys, 100m Backstroke 58.31 5.00
6. Anida MAHINIC 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:06.95 3.00
7. Emina PASUKAN 36. Women, 400m Medley 5:07.40 2.00
2. Bosnia and Herzegovina 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:28.21 14.00
7. Bosnia and Herzegovina 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 4:00.29 4.00

7. Cyprus CYP 74.00
2. Kalia ANTONIOU 1. Women, 50m Freestyle 26.41 7.00

3. Kalia ANTONIOU 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 30.12 6.00
5. Alexandra SCHEGOLEVA 5. Women, 200m Breaststroke 2:38.13 4.00
6. Cyprus 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 7:50.43 6.00
7. Kalia ANTONIOU 21. Women, 200m Freestyle 2:10.34 2.00
7. Constantinos HADJITTOOULIS22. Boys, 200m Freestyle 1:55.02 2.00
6. Alexandra SCHEGOLEVA 23. Women, 100m Breaststroke 1:13.74 3.00
7. Zacharias PAVLOU 26. Boys, 200m Butterfly 2:10.75 2.00
1. Alexandra SCHEGOLEVA 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 27.93 9.00
7. Kalia ANTONIOU 14. Women, 100m Freestyle 58.81 2.00
6. Eleni STEFANIDOU 18. Women, 200m Medley 2:24.94 3.00

8. Stavros TZITZIPIS 19. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 16:49.70 1.00
7. Cyprus 20. Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:51.59 4.00
7. Alexandra SCHEGOLEVA 30. Women, 50m Breaststroke 33.73 2.00
3. Constantinos HADJITTOOULIS31. Boys, 400m Freestyle 4:00.70 6.00
8. Eleni STEFANIDOU 36. Women, 400m Medley 5:07.56 1.00
7. Cyprus 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:36.88 4.00
4. Cyprus 38. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:57.60 10.00
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8. Republic of Moldova MDA 53.00
4. Tatiana SALCUTAN 3. Women, 50m Backstroke 30.41 5.00
5. Evghenii PAPONIN 6. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2:28.23 4.00
6. Tatiana SALCUTAN 7. Women, 100m Butterfly 1:05.11 3.00
7. Republic of Moldova 10. Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 8:40.35 4.00
1. Evghenii PAPONIN 24. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 1:04.96 9.00
7. Tatiana SALCUTAN 25. Women, 200m Butterfly 2:21.28 2.00

6. Tatiana SALCUTAN 12. Women, 50m Butterfly 29.09 3.00
1. Tatiana SALCUTAN 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:12.89 9.00

6. Evghenii PAPONIN 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 30.13 3.00
1. Tatiana SALCUTAN 34. Women, 100m Backstroke 1:02.98 9.00
8. Republic of Moldova 37. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 3:43.92 2.00

9. Former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia FYROM 4.00
5. Mia KRSTEVSKA 16. Women, 200m Backstroke 2:24.36 4.00

10. Montenegro MNE 2.00
7. Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIC 29. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 30.58 2.00


